ILKLEY MOOR

® VAULTS

NIBBLES & SMALL PLATES

Gordal olives (v) (gf*) 2.95
Freshly baked bread, Arbequina olive oil 2.95
& aged balsamic vinegar (v) (gf*)

Hot honey-glazed Catalonian chorizo picante & bread (gf*) 4.95
Hand sliced Casademont chorizo (gf*) 2.95

Breaded whitebait, homemade tartare sauce, lemon wedge & salad 6.95

BURGERS

All our burgers are made from 100% British beef & served
with a pot of homemade coleslaw

Vaults burger, homemade relish, gherkin, Monterey Jack 8.95
& salad leaf (gf*)

Homemade chickpea & carrot burger, halloumi 8.95
roasted garlic aioli, tomato, salad leaf (v)

Don’t forget your homemade chips, loaded fries & other favourite sides!

MAINS

Vaults fish & chips, mushy peas & lemon wedge (gf*)
Cumberland sausages, mash, caramelised onions & gravy (gf*)

Veggie Lincolnshire sausages, mash,
caramelised onions & red wine gravy (v)

Handcut 8oz flat iron steak, chips, dressed salad & au poivre (gf*)

OMELETTES

All our omelettes are made with free range eggs &
served with dressed salad

Chorizo & red onion (gf*)
Yorkshire ham & cheddar (gf*)

Yellison Farm goats cheese & red onion (v) (gf*)

11.95

11.95

11.95

14.95

7.95
7.95
7.95

LOADED FRIES

Made using our signature Vaults pub chips then topped with anything
from gooey melty cheese & crispy bacon bits to spicy sriracha mayo &

fresh spring onions.

Great to share over pint or perfect as a side with our selection of

burgers.

See our specials board for our range of globetrotting loaded fries!




TOASTIES

All served with dressed salad

Yorkshire ham & cheddar
Cumberland sausage & sweet red onion marmalade
Lincolnshire veggie sausage & sweet red onion marmalade (v)

Yellison Farm goats cheese & sweet red onion marmalade (v)

SANDWICHES

All served with dressed salad

Ham & wholegrain mustard mayo (gf*)
Lishman'’s roast beef & horseradish (gf*)

Goats cheese, pesto & salad (v) (gf*)

SIDES

Chips (v) (9f)

Spicy chips (v) (gf*)

Halloumi Fries (v) (gf*)

Sweet potato fries (v) (gf*)

Mash (v) (gf*)

Onion rings (v) (gf*)

Sautéed seasonal vegetables (v) (gf*)
Salad (v) (gf*)

Mushy peas (v) (gf*)

Vaults gravy
Red wine gravy (v) (gf*)

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

5.95
5.95
5.95

2.95
3.25

3.95
3.45
2.95
2.95
3.25
2.95
1.45
1.45
1.45

KIDS

Cumberland sausage, mash, garden peas & gravy 4.95
Veggie sausage, mash, garden peas & gravy (v) 4.95
Battered fish, chips & garden peas (gf*) 4.95
Cumberland sausage, chips & beans 4.95
Veggie sausage, chips & beans (v) 4.95
Pasta, tomato sauce & cheese (v) 3.95

W

Vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce (v) 2.45

Chocolate ice cream & chocolate sauce (v) 2.45

Ice cream sundae (v) 3.95
Sticky toffee pudding & vanilla ice cream (v) 3.95

gf* = These Meals can be made gluten free. Please ask for your meals to be
adapted when ordering.




