

NIBBLES & SMALL PLATES

Gordal olives (v) (gf*)	2.95
Freshly baked bread, Arbequina olive oil & aged balsamic vinegar (v) (gf*)	2.95
Hot honey-glazed Catalonian chorizo picante & bread (gf*)	4.95
Hand sliced Casademont chorizo (gf*)	2.95
Breaded whitebait, homemade tartare sauce, lemon wedge & salad	6.95

BURGERS

All our burgers are made from 100% British beef & served with a pot of homemade coleslaw $\,$

Vaults burger, homemade relish, gherkin, Monterey Jack & salad leaf (gf*)	8.95
Homemade chickpea & carrot burger, halloumi roasted garlic aioli, tomato, salad leaf (v)	8.95

Don't forget your homemade chips, loaded fries & other favourite sides!

MAINS

Vaults fish & chips, mushy peas & lemon wedge (gf*)	11.95
Cumberland sausages, mash, caramelised onions & gravy (gf*)	11.95
Veggie Lincolnshire sausages, mash, caramelised onions & red wine gravy (v)	11.95
Handcut 8oz flat iron steak, chips, dressed salad & au poivre (gf*)	14.95

OMELETTES

All our omelettes are made with free range eggs & served with dressed salad

Chorizo & red onion (gf*)	7.95
Yorkshire ham & cheddar (gf*)	7.95
Yellison Farm goats cheese & red onion (v) (gf*)	7.95

LOADED FRIES

Made using our signature Vaults pub chips then topped with anything from gooey melty cheese & crispy bacon bits to spicy sriracha mayo & fresh spring onions.

Great to share over pint or perfect as a side with our selection of burgers.

See our specials board for our range of globetrotting loaded fries!

TOASTIES

All served with dressed salad

Yorkshire ham & cheddar	5.95
Cumberland sausage & sweet red onion marmalade	5.95
Lincolnshire veggie sausage & sweet red onion marmalade (v)	5.95
Yellison Farm goats cheese & sweet red onion marmalade (v)	5.95

SANDWICHES

All served with dressed salad

Ham & wholegrain mustard mayo (gf*)	5.95
Lishman's roast beef & horseradish (gf*)	5.95
Goats cheese, pesto & salad (v) (gf*)	5.95

SIDES

Chips (v) (gf*)	2.95
Spicy chips (v) (gf*)	3.25
Halloumi Fries (v) (gf*)	3.95
Sweet potato fries (v) (gf*)	3.45
Mash (v) (gf*)	2.95
Onion rings (v) (gf*)	2.95
Sautéed seasonal vegetables (v) (gf*)	3.25
Salad (v) (gf*)	2.95
Mushy peas (v) (gf*)	1.45
Vaults gravy	1.45
Red wine gravy (v) (gf*)	1.45

KIDS

Cumberland sausage, mash, garden peas & gravy	4.95
Veggie sausage, mash, garden peas & gravy (v)	4.95
Battered fish, chips & garden peas (gf*)	4.95
Cumberland sausage, chips & beans	4.95
Veggie sausage, chips & beans (v)	4.95
Pasta, tomato sauce & cheese (v)	3.95



Vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce (v)	2.45
Chocolate ice cream & chocolate sauce (v)	2.45
Ice cream sundae (v)	3.95
Sticky toffee pudding & vanilla ice cream (v)	3.95

 gf^* = These Meals can be made gluten free. Please ask for your meals to be adapted when ordering.